
2nd stage: St. Ulrich - Mittersill (ranking)
Datum: 31.08.08
Zeit: 18:57:26
Seite: 1

(21) Men

Rang Bip stage time min/km total time rang kat StartNatYoBRunner 1Team
back penalty back Overall BlockRunner 2

1. 44-1 5:21.27,0 9,063 8:22.05,0 2. AD1979Brack TobiasTeam Blt Laufsportsaukel-Haglöfs
44-2 ------ ----- +1.47 2.D1977Dippacher Matthias

2. 1-1 5:25.06,6 8,961 8:20.17,6 1. AI1966Fedel SilvanoTeam Triathlon Trentino A
1-2 3.39,6 ----- ----- 1.I1969Girardi Ettore

3. 74-1 6:04.20,1 7,997 9:41.55,4 4. AI1974Eder ErichTeam Prettau / Lc-Fochina
74-2 42.53,1 ----- +1:21.37 10.I1974Kirchler Helmut

4. 19-1 6:11.57,5 7,833 9:37.24,4 3. AD1976Heller ManuelTeam Leki
19-2 50.30,5 ----- +1:17.06 9.D1965Wagner Eckhard

5. 43-1 6:18.23,3 7,700 10:00.05,5 5. AI1970Benamati MicheleTeam Triathlon Trentino B
43-2 56.56,3 ----- +1:39.47 12.I1971Gottardi Andrea

6. 160-1 6:27.57,6 7,510 10:03.15,5 6. AD1975Sieder WolfgangTeam Sensor-Technik Wiedemann
160-2 1:06.30,6 ----- +1:42.57 13.D1970Schindele Roland

7. 193-1 6:31.26,0 7,443 10:20.56,7 8. AD1965Arnold AlbertTeam Allgäu
193-2 1:09.59,0 ----- +2:00.39 21.D1974Kiechle Bernhard

8. 61-1 6:38.59,7 7,302 10:06.29,0 7. AVEN1975Arreaza AlexisTeam Guaraira Repano
61-2 1:17.32,7 ----- +1:46.11 14.VEN1981Povea Yanis

9. 116-1 6:40.12,3 7,280 10:22.33,9 9. AD1974Lang StefanTeam Allgäuer Anzeigeblatt
116-2 1:18.45,3 ----- +2:02.16 22.D1980Altmann Joi

10. 234-1 6:52.50,1 7,057 11:07.32,6 15. BR1971Clinciu LucianTeam Grind
234-2 1:31.23,1 ----- +2:47.15 36.R1980Spulber Adrian

11. 72-1 6:59.05,7 6,952 10:43.13,7 12. BA1968Hammerle GilbertTeam Bergfeuer Trifft Stiegl-Wildkogel
72-2 1:37.38,7 ----- +2:22.56 29.A1969Fuchs Franz

12. 158-1 6:59.32,8 6,944 10:37.24,4 10. AE1971Fernandez IsmaelMountain Runners
158-2 1:38.05,8 ----- +2:17.06 25.E1980Ignoto Gil Manu

13. 240-1 7:01.46,9 6,907 10:38.58,2 11. BD1970Zäh StefanGore Pleinfeld Trans Alp Team
240-2 1:40.19,9 ----- +2:18.40 27.D1981Helfenberger Andreas

14. 210-1 7:05.19,4 6,850 10:55.23,4 13. BD1976Dörr ChristianTeam Pfälzer Riesling Runners
210-2 1:43.52,4 ----- +2:35.05 31.D1978Räß Christian

15. 213-1 7:08.12,5 6,804 10:59.43,9 14. BD1971Blank ThomasMüller / Houdek - Team - Wertach
213-2 1:46.45,5 ----- +2:39.26 33.D1968Morgen Uli

16. 37-1 7:15.53,7 6,684 11:24.45,9 19. BE1972Duran Rocabert VictorLa Garriga Team
37-2 1:54.26,7 ----- +3:04.28 43.E1973Gonzalez Lopera Enric

17. 173-1 7:15.55,9 6,683 11:10.13,0 16. BE1982Sabanes David BernardoTeam Joma Montana Olesa
173-2 1:54.28,9 ----- +2:49.55 37.E1983Carlos Luis

18. 171-1 7:18.40,5 6,641 11:21.40,9 18. BI1960Cotti CarloTeam Kino Mana Skyrun Parma
171-2 1:57.13,5 ----- +3:01.23 42.I1976Keim Alexander

19. 57-1 7:20.37,7 6,612 11:32.21,5 21. CCH1973Strässle PatrickTeam Ryffel Running
57-2 1:59.10,7 ----- +3:12.03 47.CH1972Dätwyler Sascha

20. 185-1 7:25.07,9 6,545 11:29.07,0 20. BD1965Biesold RalfTeam Rennsemmeln
185-2 2:03.40,9 ----- +3:08.49 46.D1974Förster Steffen

21. 169-1 7:28.45,1 6,492 11:19.09,3 17. BD1975Stegner CarstenTeam Cullmann-Foto.De
169-2 2:07.18,1 ----- +2:58.51 41.D1976Deschner Markus

22. 220-1 7:48.18,5 6,221 12:04.56,3 23. CI????Fliri ChristianHotel Lindenhof / Ofenbau Fliri Naturns
220-2 2:26.51,5 ----- +3:44.38 54.I????Spada Daniel

23. 47-1 7:58.04,6 6,094 12:10.17,6 26. CE1972Adrover Forteza JoanTeam Sa Milana-Alaro I
47-2 2:36.37,6 ----- +3:50.00 57.E1974Luque Aguilar Antonio

24. 46-1 7:59.02,5 6,082 12:10.14,9 25. CE1975Roberto Macia BernaTeam Grupo De Montana Callosa De Segura
46-2 2:37.35,5 ----- +3:49.57 56.E1968Domingo Ortiz Rangel

25. 10-1 8:10.19,8 5,942 11:59.57,3 22. CGB1979Williamson MattTeam Run 4it
10-2 2:48.52,8 60.00,0 +3:39.39 51.GB1973Ross Dougal

26. 100-1 8:17.19,5 5,858 12:05.05,3 24. CB1977Claes FilipTicket4you
100-2 2:55.52,5 ----- +3:44.47 55.B1979Schellekens Michiel
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27. 89-1 8:28.52,1 5,725 13:05.10,2 29. CD1970Rettensberger BerndGefro Alpin Team
89-2 3:07.25,1 ----- +4:44.52 80.D1971Lang Johannes

28. 149-1 8:30.42,8 5,704 13:03.35,0 28. CE1973Bravo Benitez Jesus BasilioTeam Tenerife New Balance Deportes Salud
149-2 3:09.15,8 ----- +4:43.17 79.E1975Lopez Perez Roberto

29. 151-1 8:38.33,0 5,618 12:50.25,0 27. CCH1983Spörri ManuelTeam Fun&only
151-2 3:17.06,0 ----- +4:30.07 75.CH1970Hofer Richi

30. 55-1 8:43.07,1 5,569 13:31.46,2 33. CE1977Morcillo Del Río SergiTeam Sa Milana-Alaro Ii
55-2 3:21.40,1 ----- +5:11.28 94.E1980Jaume Sureda Antonio

31. 123-1 8:47.10,3 5,526 13:27.28,3 32. CD1973Köhler KarstenVoith Turbo Team
123-2 3:25.43,3 ----- +5:07.10 91.D1972Surholt Dirk

32. 132-1 8:47.43,7 5,521 13:26.56,2 31. CE1965Casanova IsidroTenerife Trail Team
132-2 3:26.16,7 ----- +5:06.38 90.E1980Gonzalez Rayco

33. 58-1 9:01.01,0 5,385 14:01.01,2 38. CE1969Alberto Almansa MartinTeam Aliga
58-2 3:39.34,0 ----- +5:40.43 111.E1956Moises Pons Fornell

34. 218-1 9:01.11,3 5,383 13:40.55,8 34. CD1980Becker MathiasAssociate Sherpas
218-2 3:39.44,3 ----- +5:20.38 95.D1979Opitz Sebastian

35. 8-1 9:02.00,3 5,375 13:45.23,1 35. CD1965Bajohr HaraldTeam Herzfrequenz - Polar
8-2 3:40.33,3 ----- +5:25.05 99.D1979Conka Daniel

36. 56-1 9:16.53,0 5,231 14:19.56,7 42. CE1979Moya Juan GabrielTeam Sa Milana-Alaro Iii
56-2 3:55.26,0 ----- +5:59.39 119.E1962Nadal Orell

37. 53-1 9:18.26,0 5,217 14:35.21,8 44. CD1960Wiesemann Karl-HeinzRennsteighirsch Und Albgams
53-2 3:56.59,0 ----- +6:15.04 124.D1984Mayer Marcel

38. 222-1 9:18.57,4 5,212 13:47.52,4 36. CD1962Fischer HaraldHarry & Basti -- Raiba / Casino Kleinwal
222-2 3:57.30,4 ----- +5:27.34 101.A1980Lüsebrink Sebastian

39. 77-1 9:21.28,0 5,189 14:19.16,9 41. CD1971Hiemeyer MichaelTeam Logwin-Runners
77-2 4:00.01,0 ----- +5:58.59 118.D1980Lutz Christian

40. 145-1 9:31.14,7 5,100 13:11.38,1 30. CH1974Pulszky LajosSemilaos Hunteam
145-2 4:09.47,7 ----- +4:51.20 81.H1977Szemeredi Andras

41. 105-1 9:33.21,0 5,081 13:49.08,1 37. CNL1982Monna ChristianTeam Kct
105-2 4:11.54,0 ----- +5:28.50 103.NL1978van Erck Hans

42. 108-1 9:33.41,2 5,078 14:11.41,7 39. CD1976Beenken StephanTeam Tri-Core United
108-2 4:12.14,2 ----- +5:51.24 115.D1980Kühn Christian

43. 95-1 9:36.46,2 5,051 14:32.58,7 43. CGB1965Leahy WilliamTeam Tan
95-2 4:15.19,2 ----- +6:12.41 122.GB1975Fuller Richard

44. 29-1 9:37.37,7 5,044 14:17.35,3 40. CD1982Schwarz ThomasTeam Essigschwamm
29-2 4:16.10,7 ----- +5:57.17 117.D1958Beck Hubert

45. 148-1 9:57.45,0 4,874 15:39.57,7 51. CD1968Zeulner VolkerTheisauer Hot-Legs Team
148-2 4:36.18,0 ----- +7:19.40 147.D1982Fiedler Harald

46. 231-1 9:58.11,0 4,870 14:53.00,8 45. CLIB1967Wehbi AlainThe Ke-Lb Team
231-2 4:36.44,0 ----- +6:32.43 130.KOR1973Ahn Byeung Sik

47. 52-1 9:58.59,0 4,864 15:02.41,5 47. CNL1962Verboort TheoTeam With
52-2 4:37.32,0 ----- +6:42.23 135.NL1985van Heerebeek Willem

48. 21-1 10:02.03,0 4,839 15:38.52,3 50. CD1961Würl HansTeam Laufpiraten
21-2 4:40.36,0 ----- +7:18.34 146.D1984Schläger Lars

49. 124-1 10:02.52,8 4,832 15:11.51,0 48. CE1975Nogués Llevat Josep MariaTrialtcamp Team
124-2 4:41.25,8 ----- +6:51.33 140.E1967Reparaz Antolin Jose Javier

50. 14-1 10:06.36,7 4,803 14:54.25,4 46. CD1973Sinnstein WolfgangGore Running Wear (Tm) Laufsport Linder
14-2 4:45.09,7 ----- +6:34.07 131.D1971Ostrowski Andreas

51. 155-1 10:07.33,7 4,795 15:25.32,0 49. CNL1974Renes JeroenTeam Flachländer
155-2 4:46.06,7 ----- +7:05.14 143.NL1960van Eekeren Leo

52. 36-1 10:27.42,8 4,641 16:05.01,1 53. CE1970Perez Heras DavidTeam Trote-Extrem 6
36-2 5:06.15,8 ----- +7:44.43 163.E1973Melendez Unzetabarranechea Fer
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53. 118-1 10:28.36,8 4,634 16:06.26,9 54. CB1980van Gaever TomTeam The Boa'Z
118-2 5:07.09,8 ----- +7:46.09 167.B1976Peeters Stefan

54. 13-1 10:33.22,2 4,600 15:47.46,8 52. CD1969Günther TinoTeam Hansemerkur
13-2 5:11.55,2 ----- +7:27.29 154.D1970Oetgen Marc

55. 203-1 11:03.31,0 4,391 16:17.08,5 55. CA1970Arefi MarkusTeam Steiermark
203-2 5:42.04,0 ----- +7:56.50 178.A1968Jäckle Roman

56. 15-1 11:19.36,0 4,287 17:09.45,7 57. CE1981Morales Medina Xavier AldekoaTeam La Vanguardia
15-2 5:58.09,0 ----- +8:49.28 193.E1979Morales Medina Daniel

57. 207-1 13:00.00,0 3,735 19:39.01,6 59. CIRL1972Smyth DiarmuidTeam Ireland
207-2 7:38.33,0 ----- +11:18.44 219.IRL1972Molloy Greg

57. 201-1 13:00.00,0 3,735 16:56.14,5 56. CD1974Appenmaier MikeTeam Isny Allgäu
201-2 7:38.33,0 ----- +8:35.56 190.D1973Netzer Markus

57. 153-1 13:00.00,0 3,735 18:16.43,4 58. CB1983Vanaudenhove WilliamTeam Les Bons Suivants
153-2 7:38.33,0 ----- +9:56.25 205.B1964Vandeweyer Michel

57. 106-1 13:00.00,0 3,735 19:54.39,3 60. CN1982Bakken Lars-MariusTeam Norway
106-2 7:38.33,0 ----- +11:34.21 220.N1982Nilsson Odd Martin

total ranked: 60
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